
Garlinge Primary School and Nursery 
‘Inclusion at our heart’ 

  
 

School Term and Holiday Dates 
2014 – 2015 

 
 
TERM 1 
Wednesday 3 September:  INSET DAY (1) 
Thursday 4 September:   First Day 
Friday 24 October:   Last day of term  
 
Holiday: Monday 27 October 2014 to Friday 31 October 2014 inclusive 
 
TERM 2 
Monday 3 November:   Return to school 
Friday 19 December:   Last day of term  
 
Holiday: Monday 22 December 2014 – Friday 2 January 2015 inclusive 
 
TERM 3 

Monday 5 January   INSET DAY (2) 
Tuesday 6 January   Return to school 
Friday 13 February   Last day of term  
 
Holiday: Monday 16 February 2015 – Friday 20 February 2015 inclusive 
 
TERM 4 
Monday 23 February   INSET DAY (3) 
Tuesday 24 February   Return to school  
Wednesday 1 April    Last day of term  
 
(Easter Bank holiday is Friday 3 & Monday 6 April) 
Holiday: Thursday  2 April 2015 to Friday 17 April 2015 inclusive  
 
TERM 5 
Monday 20 April   INSET DAY (4) 
Holiday: Monday 4 May 2015 - May Day Bank Holiday 
Friday 22 May    Last day of term  
 
Holiday: Monday 25 to Friday 29 May 2015 inclusive 

 
TERM 6 
Monday 1 June     Return to school 
Friday 24 July    INSET DAY (5) 
 

INSET days are subject to change 


